Please take the above disclosure on record.  

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

For Peoples Investments Limited 

Suma G. Nair 

Director 

DIN: 07100911 

Encl.: as above 

NOTICE OF LOSS OF SHARES 
NOTICE is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for Equity 162 (One 
Hundred and Sixty-Two) Shares Folio number M003405 having 
lace value Rs. 101- Dist. Nos. from 22182825 to 22182986 Of 
ABBOTT INOIA LTD. Standing in the name(s) of MUKUNO 
ACHYUT JOSHI (1" Holder) and RADHAIKA MUKUND JOSHI 
(Joint Holder) have been lost or mislaid and the undersigned have